
Classifying Diff Eqns
Monday, March 26, 2007

8:59 AM
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Euler's Approx

Tuesday, March 27, 2007

9:00 AM
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Evaporating Snowball
Wednesday, March 28, 2007

9:01 AM
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Existence & Uniqueness Theorem
Friday, March 30, 2007

9:01 AM
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Soln of First Order ODE
Monday, April 02, 2007

8:56 AM
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Salt Water Tank Prob, Population Prob

Tuesday, April  03, 2007

9:02 AM
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Logistic Eqn for population

Wednesday, April  04, 2007

9:00 AM
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Linear Stability of Equilib Solns, Taylor's Theorem

Friday, April 06, 2007
8:56 AM
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Solving 1st Order Diff Eqns
Monday, April 09, 2007
9:03 AM
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Improved Euler's Method
Tuesday, April 10, 2007

8:58 AM
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Taylor Series Expansion

Wednesday, April  11, 2007

9:03 AM
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2nd Order Diff Eqns

Friday, April  13, 2007

8:55 AM
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Potential E, Mass on a Spring

Monday, April  16, 2007

8:58 AM
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Linear 2nd Order Eqns

Tuesday, April  17, 2007

8:58 AM
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Linear 2nd order Homogenous ODE's
Wednesday, April 18, 2007

8:58 AM
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2nd Order linear Homogenous Const Coefficient Diff 

Eqns
Friday, April  20, 2007

9:04 AM
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Linear nth order homogenous diff eqns

Monday, April  23, 2007
8:59 AM

   2007.3.26 Page 51    



   2007.3.26 Page 52    



   2007.3.26 Page 53    



Spring Constant

Tuesday, April 24, 2007
8:58 AM
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Linear Non-Homogenous Eqns

Wednesday, April  25, 2007

9:02 AM
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Examples
Tuesday, May 01, 2007

9:07 AM
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Oscillations

Wednesday, May 02, 2007

9:03 AM
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Introduce vector variable

Friday, May 04, 2007

9:05 AM
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Frequency 
Monday, May 07, 2007

8:59 AM
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Variation of Parameters, Kirchoff's Laws
Tuesday, May 08, 2007
9:04 AM
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LRC Circuit

Wednesday, May 09, 2007

8:58 AM
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Matls
Friday, May 11, 2007
8:00 AM
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Linear Algebra
Friday, May 11, 2007
9:00 AM
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Eigenvalues
Monday, May 14, 2007

8:59 AM
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Eigenvectors

Tuesday, May 15, 2007

8:56 AM
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Ex problems, Eigenspaces

Wednesday, May 16, 2007
9:02 AM
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Phase plane analysis

Monday, May 21, 2007

8:57 AM
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Phase portrait for linear spring

Tuesday, May 22, 2007
9:01 AM
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Linearized Eqns
Wednesday, May 23, 2007
9:03 AM
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Phase Portraits

Friday, May 25, 2007

9:08 AM
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Example probs

Tuesday, May 29, 2007
9:02 AM

   2007.3.26 Page 113    



   2007.3.26 Page 114    



Example probs

Wednesday, May 30, 2007

9:03 AM
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Practice final

Friday, June 01, 2007

9:03 AM
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